
SNACKS &
SIDES

MENU
R I V E R S I D E  G R I L L

$2.49

$5.99
$2.49

$3.59
$3.59

BEVERAGES

GATORADE
ICED TEA
BOTTLED WATER
CANNED BEVERAGES

Coke, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sprite, Mountain Dew,
Dr. Pepper, YooHoo

COFFEE
COLD BREWED COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE

Add flavor syrup $1   Caramel, Chocolate, French Vanilla

$2.29
$2.39

KID’S MENU $7.99
For kids 5 or under

Served with 8oz water and applesauce 
or fresh fruit (when available)

Substitute Fries $2

KID’S CHEESE QUESADILLA

KID’S CHICKEN NUGGETS

KID’S TACO
6 nuggets with choice of sauce

One taco. Romaine, Monterey jack cheese, salsa,
with choice of meat

Served with French Fries or Fruit 
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion,Ketchup,

Mustard, Mayo 

Add Bacon $2 Add Jalapeño $1 
Add Nacho cheese $1.50

BURGERS & MORE I C H E T U C K N E E
S P E C I A L T I E S

TACO  SALAD
Romaine, salsa, Monterey jack cheese,
sour cream, chipotle ranch served with
choice of meat in a fried tortilla salad
bowl

$12.99

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN TACOS
2 flour tortillas stuffed with smokey
chipotle chicken, romaine, salsa, Monterey
jack cheese, sour cream served with side of
nachos and cheese

$10.99

SPICY BBQ PORK TACOS
2 flour tortillas stuffed with sweet and
spicy pork, romaine, salsa, Monterey jack
cheese, sour cream served with side of
nachos and cheese

$10.99

$13.99GRILLED FAJITA WRAP
Fajita chicken, onions, peppers, cheddar
jack cheese, romaine, salsa, sour cream
wrapped in a warm flour tortilla served
with side of nachos and cheese

BEEF TACOS
2 flour tortillas stuffed with seasoned
ground beef, romaine, salsa, cheddar jack
cheese, sour cream served with side of
nachos and cheese

$10.99

$8.99CHEESE QUESADILLA
Monterey jack cheese, salsa, sour cream on
a flour tortilla served with side of nachos
and cheese Add chicken +$4

$11.99BEEF NACHOS SUPREME
Fresh tortilla chips, nacho cheese,
jalepenos, pico de gallo, sour cream with
beef

CHEESEBURGER
Fresh smashed all beef patty served on a
pretzel bun with American cheese

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
Two fresh smashed all beef patties served on a
pretzel bun with American cheese

$13.99

VEGGIE/VEGAN BURGER
Savory Veggie/Vegan patty served on a vegan
pretzel bun

$17.59

$9.99NATHAN’S BEEF HOT DOG
Nathan’s Famous all beef hot dog served on a
fresh bun

$11.99CHILI CHEESE DOG
Nathan’s Famous all beef hot dog smothered in
chili and nacho cheese. Served on a fresh bun

CORN DOG $8.99
Honey cornbread wrapped around a hot dog,
deep fried

$14.99CHICKEN TENDERS
3 chicken tenders served with choice of honey
mustard or BBQ sauce

$14.99CHICKEN RANCH WRAP

$14.99CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
Crispy chicken, romaine, tomatoes,
honey mustard dressing and cheddar
jack cheese wrapped in a flour tortilla

Grilled chicken, romaine, tomatoes,
ranch dressing and cheddar jack
cheese wrapped in a flour tortilla

$13.99PULLED PORK SANDWICH
Slow cooked pulled pork with BBQ sauce.
Served on a pretzel bun

$14.99CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
Thinly sliced steak with sauteed onions,
peppers, melted provolone cheese served on a
hoagie bun

$14.99BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
Fried chicken tenders tossed in buffalo sauce
on a pretzel bun

Savory grilled chicken breast served on a
pretzel bun

$14.99GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

BAVARIAN PRETZEL BITES
Pretzel bites served with warm cheese or mustard

SWEET CORN NUGGETS
Tasty corn nuggets served with ranch dressing

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Crispy chicken nuggets served with honey mustard

FRENCH FRIES
Lightly seasoned

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
Lightly seasoned topped with chili and nacho cheese
Add Jalapeño $1 Add bacon $2

FRESH FRUIT
3 oz of seasonal fresh fruit

CHEESE FRIES
Lightly seasoned topped with nacho cheese
Add Jalapeño $1 Add bacon $2

NACHOS WITH CHEESE
Fresh fried nachos with a side of Nacho cheese
add chili +$2

$7.99

$7.99

$10.99

$6.99

$10.99

$7.99

$4.99

$3.99

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE: PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS

ICED
TEA
ICED
TEA

Substitute French Fries $2

$7.99FUNNEL CAKE
Fried and lightly dusted with powdered sugar

ICE CREAM
ASK FOR TODAY’S SELECTIONS!

$7.99SWEET PRETZEL BITES
Pretzel bites served with cinnamon and sugar

S W E E T S

$14.99

AT ICHETUCKNEE SPRINGS STATE PARK, WE
HONOR THE TIMELESS BEAUTY OF FLORIDA’S

NATURE TREASURE.

WE HAVE CURATED A CULINARY EXPERIENCE
THAT MIRRORS THE TRANQUILITY OF OUR

SURROUNDINGS. FROM REFRESHING SALADS TO
HEARTY SANDWICHES, COMPLIMENTING YOUR
OUTDOOR ADVENTURE WITH DISHES CRAFTED

TO PERFECTION


